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Jump to Emeritus faculty
C
Jason Anthony Cain
Associate Professor of Journalism
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jacain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Bill Cassidy
Chair and Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bcassidy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Loidha Castillo Bautista
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lecastil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
D
Mark Kenneth Dolan
Associate Professor of Journalism
134 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5397
Jump to index
F
Michael Fagans
Associate Professor of Multimedia Journalism
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
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mfagans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
G
Vanessa Gregory
Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
223 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7127
Jump to index
I
Iveta Imre
Associate Professor of Journalism
222 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
iimre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
J
Cynthia Lynne Joyce
Associate Professor of Journalism
School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
K
Michael Katz
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mlkatz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
David Kellum
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
dkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ellen Leslie Kellum
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
elkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
M
Jane Marcellus
Adjunct Instructional Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jbmarcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Joshua Taylor McCoy
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
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jtmccoy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ellen Meacham
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Charles D Mitchell
Associate Professor of Journalism
114 Farley, Journalism
University, MS 38677
cdmitch1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8780
Young Eun Moon
Assistant Professor of Journalism
104 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
1 (662) 915-7146
R.J. Morgan
Instructional Associate Professor and Director of Mississippi Scholastic Press Association
247 Overby Ctr
University, MS 38677
morgan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1692
Jump to index
R
Lareeca Denee Rucker
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ldrucker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
S
Craig Seymour
Adjunct Instructional Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
caseymou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Alysia Steele
Associate Professor of Multiple Platform Journalism
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
alysia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
V
Summer Anne Hill Vinson
Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sahill1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
W
Debora Rae Wenger
Professor of Journalism
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114 FARLEY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146

Emeritus Faculty
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Jump to current faculty
A
Joseph B Atkins
Professor Emeritus of Journalism
128 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jbatkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5510
Jump to index
D
Nancy McKenzie Dupont
Professor of Journalism Emerita
133 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ndupont@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5396
Jump to index
J
Lynnette Y Johnson
Deputy Athletic Director Emeritia-Sports and Adminsitration
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lys@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
T
John Michael Tonos
Emeritus Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
215 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jmtonos@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
W
Kathleen W Wickham
Professor Emeritus of Journalism
131 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kwickham@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5501
Curtis Carter Wilkie
Associate Professor of Journalism Emeritus
308 Honors College
University, MS 38677
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cwilkie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7294
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